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— Aug 11 2018 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.7 hours, 880 MB

Name Time Album Artist
1 Junco Partner 2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2] Richard Hayes
2 IWishIHad A Nickel 1:46 Alone & Foresaken Hank Williams
3 With Tears In My Eyes 2:15 Alone & Foresaken Hank Williams
4 Rockin"” Chair Money 2:08 Alone & Foresaken Hank Williams
5 Someday You'll Call My Name 2:15 Alone & Foresaken Hank Williams
6 Ain't That Right 2:38 Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original... Eddie Snow
7 Write Me a Letter 2:53 Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original... The Ravens
8 Just Walkin' In The Rain 2:49 Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original... The Prisonaires
9 Looking for Silver (Featuring Ben Sande... 5:45 House Full of Pictures Natalie Flowers
10 Silver Moon 3:15 Infinite Tuesday: Autobiographical Riffs Michael Nesmith & The First National B...
11 Silver Threads And Golden Needles 2:13 British Pop Vol 1 The Springfields
12 Heart Of The Country 2:25 Pure McCartney [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]  Paul & Linda McCartney
13 Light In The Window 3:15 Celebration! Live At La Fonda Bill and Bonnie Hearne
14 New Beginnings 2:44 If We Dig Any Deeper It Could Get Dan...  Sarah McQuaid
15 Temporary Crown 3:59 Lost Angelino Mario Rojas
16 A Landscape Of Ghosts 4:14 A Landscape Of Ghosts Rob Siegel
17 For My Boys 4:21 A Landscape Of Ghosts Rob Siegel
18 Today 3:55 We Rise Up Raven and Red
19 I'm With You 3:14 Held In The Arms Lucia Comnes
20 IMoved On 3:39 In City & Country Young Novelists
21 Patterns Of Blue 4:13 Patterns Of Blue Kevin Elliott
22 Vulture 3:29 February Simon Linsteadt
23 On The Way Home 3:49 The Loner (Nils Sings Neil) Nils Lofgren
24 Getting Through 3:25 A Sad Clown Julie Christensen & Stone Cupid
25 Honey, Let's Go To Town 2:52 A Sad Clown Julie Christensen & Stone Cupid
26 Easier Said Than Done 4:03 Del Rio, Texas Revisited Radney Foster
27 A Fine Line 4:02 Del Rio, Texas Revisited Radney Foster
28 Me and John R. 4:09 Del Rio, Texas Revisited Radney Foster
29 Northern Lights 4:02 The Promise of Strangers The Fugitives
30 Rain 4:10 1,000 Kisses Patty Griffin
31 The Ghost Of Tom Joad 4:23 Chapter And Verse Bruce Springsteen
32 July, You're A Woman 3:53 Downey To Lubbock Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
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Name

Downey To Lubbock

Lawdy Miss Clawdy

Feeling Of Beauty

Old Town

Battlefield

Marrakesh Express (Demo)
Teach Your Children (Demo)
Pre-Road Downs (Demo)
Ain't Living Long Like This

I Couldn't Leave You If I Tried

Leaving Louisiana In The Broad Daylight

Elder Green

My Best Girl

Cold River

Rain On The Roof

Wobbles

Time
5:49
2:38
4:02
3:59
3:35
2:42
2:53
2:23
5:17
3:29
414
3:57
2:54
3:22
2:14

331

Album

Downey To Lubbock
Downey To Lubbock
Traveling Alone

Old Town

Blue Roses From The Moons
Over The Years... [Disc 2]
Over The Years... [Disc 2]
Over The Years... [Disc 2]
Acoustic Classics
Acoustic Classics
Acoustic Classics

Voices

Voices

Voices

Greatest Hits

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
Tift Merritt

Erin O'Dowd

Nanci Griffith

Graham Nash

Graham Nash

Graham Nash

Rodney Crowell

Rodney Crowell

Rodney Crowell

Tom Rush

Tom Rush

Tom Rush

The Lovin' Spoonful

Benmont Tench



