

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 I Wish I Had A Nickel	1:46	Alone & Foresaken	Hank Williams
3 With Tears In My Eyes	2:15	Alone & Foresaken	Hank Williams
4 Rockin' Chair Money	2:08	Alone & Foresaken	Hank Williams
5 Someday You'll Call My Name	2:15	Alone & Foresaken	Hank Williams
6 Ain't That Right	2:38	Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original	Eddie Snow
7 Write Me a Letter	2:53	Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original	The Ravens
8 Just Walkin' In The Rain	2:49	Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original	The Prisonaires
9 Looking for Silver (Featuring Ben Sande	5:45	House Full of Pictures	Natalie Flowers
10 Silver Moon	3:15	Infinite Tuesday: Autobiographical Riffs	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
11 Silver Threads And Golden Needles	2:13	British Pop Vol 1	The Springfields
12 Heart Of The Country	2:25	Pure McCartney [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]	Paul & Linda McCartney
13 Light In The Window	3:15	Celebration! Live At La Fonda	Bill and Bonnie Hearne
14 New Beginnings	2:44	If We Dig Any Deeper It Could Get Dan	Sarah McQuaid
15 Temporary Crown	3:59	Lost Angelino	Mario Rojas
16 A Landscape Of Ghosts	4:14	A Landscape Of Ghosts	Rob Siegel
17 For My Boys	4:21	A Landscape Of Ghosts	Rob Siegel
18 Today	3:55	We Rise Up	Raven and Red
19 I'm With You	3:14	Held In The Arms	Lucia Comnes
20 I Moved On	3:39	In City & Country	Young Novelists
21 Patterns Of Blue	4:13	Patterns Of Blue	Kevin Elliott
22 Vulture	3:29	February	Simon Linsteadt
23 On The Way Home	3:49	The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)	Nils Lofgren
24 Getting Through	3:25	A Sad Clown	Julie Christensen & Stone Cupid
25 Honey, Let's Go To Town	2:52	A Sad Clown	Julie Christensen & Stone Cupid
26 Easier Said Than Done	4:03	Del Rio, Texas Revisited	Radney Foster
27 A Fine Line	4:02	Del Rio, Texas Revisited	Radney Foster
28 Me and John R.	4:09	Del Rio, Texas Revisited	Radney Foster
29 Northern Lights	4:02	The Promise of Strangers	The Fugitives
30 Rain	4:10	1,000 Kisses	Patty Griffin
31 The Ghost Of Tom Joad	4:23	Chapter And Verse	Bruce Springsteen
32 July, You're A Woman	3:53	Downey To Lubbock	Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore

Name	Time Albu	m	Artist
33 Downey To Lubbock	5:49 Down	ney To Lubbock	Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
34 Lawdy Miss Clawdy	2:38 Down	ney To Lubbock	Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
35 Feeling Of Beauty	4:02 Trave	ling Alone	Tift Merritt
36 Old Town	3:59 Old To	own	Erin O'Dowd
37 Battlefield	3:35 Blue F	Roses From The Moons	Nanci Griffith
38 Marrakesh Express (Demo)	2:42 Over	The Years [Disc 2]	Graham Nash
39 Teach Your Children (Demo)	2:53 Over	The Years [Disc 2]	Graham Nash
40 Pre-Road Downs (Demo)	2:23 Over	The Years [Disc 2]	Graham Nash
41 Ain't Living Long Like This	5:17 Acous	stic Classics	Rodney Crowell
42 I Couldn't Leave You If I Tried	3:29 Acous	stic Classics	Rodney Crowell
43 Leaving Louisiana In The Broad Daylight	4:14 Acous	stic Classics	Rodney Crowell
44 Elder Green	3:57 Voice	S	Tom Rush
45 My Best Girl	2:54 Voice	S	Tom Rush
46 Cold River	3:22 Voice	S	Tom Rush
47 Rain On The Roof	2:14 Great	est Hits	The Lovin' Spoonful
48 Wobbles	3:31 You S	should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench